8 7 6 5 / 3 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ . ATLANTIC \/ERSION TERMINATOR A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER D | ECR-17-005853 03MAR2014 | TB | CT
NUMBER REVISTON DESCRIPTION "EED TYPE DI | ECR-18-012811 130062018 | MZ | GB
£ ECR-18-014716 175EP2018 | TB TE
2150034-2 E FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
MECHANICAL AND CRIMP
7-2150034-1 E TOOLING KT MECHANICAL
) ) PNEUMATIC AND CRIMP
7-2150034-2 E TO0LING KI1T PNEUMATIC
7-2150034-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
OVERLAP INSULATION
7-2150034-8 E
CRIMPER ZL
N T I R R e 2119785-8 CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP PREMIUM 253
-l -] 2119640~ 1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
- - - 1803259-1 BUSHING, FLANGED 249
-l - 21196411 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248
APPLICATOR DATA - - RER 2119082-9 CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
CF%IMP SIZE TYPE - - 1 1 1 W 2079764 1 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST*TO*CREST 2‘43
WIRE 12 79 SRS - AN - IR 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
B - - - [-T 21195801 | MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
INSUL|4.57 mm [.180] F
INSUL [ 4.57 mm [.180] oV i At I A R O 20634401 AIR FEED MODULE 238
APPL INSTRUCTIONS - -] IR 1-18028-0 WASHER, FLAT, REG M8 197
108°35043 an -l ] 6-993111-6 | PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 14.0 177
- -] (R 8-22280-17 SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
- -] R 1752353-2 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION S N O B ; W 1901680-2¢  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN ﬂg
- -2 - - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT
TERMINAL NAME : TERMINAL NAME: : : ’
250 SERIES RECEPTACLE WITH LATCH 250 SERI?E RECEPTACLE WITH LATCH T TeerlREFREFRET 5540707 COUNTER. MAGNETIC 64
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C::3=r INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH C::3=r INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - ! ) 1 B 240638- | SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
5.20-5.90 mm [.205-.232 IN] 2.106-3.43 mm [.085- 135 IN] 5.20-5.90 mm [.205-.232 IN] 2.16-3.43 mm [.085-.135 [IN] _ _ 1 _ 1 _ 3-23627-7 PIN. RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
TERMINAL ‘ 114-5052 TERMINAL ‘ A /N - |- IREE 2119955-2 ASSY, LUBRICATOR, END FEED 84
éEEE CAEAQNON APPLI CAgAgNON RN 1558884 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
- -] IR 1803607-2 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE IR
TERMINALS APPLIEDZL TERMINALS APPLIEDZ& -l -l 22272 2-18032-2 SCR, SET, FLT PNT, M3 X 10.0 70
- -] RN 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 6
HW;ngNfL Ti;iﬁlwﬁt Hwﬂi@gNﬁt Tiigilwﬁt TiJ&i&H%L TiJ&i&H?L TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL S R e R 51680781 SCREW. DRIVE. RH. RoiS. 2 x 188 56
170342-2 170031-1 170031-2 170031-3 —— ! ! L] 1907681- ] HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 28
170031-5 1700311 1700310 > 1700311 | IEEE 2168083-2 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0
5 -170031-7 4-170031-7 - - - 1 - 1 5-1807272-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
S R 20639611 FEED FINGER 58
- - 4] 4144 2168400-4 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 8 57
-l -l 212|272 2168083-3 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 56
WIRE ng CRIMP HEIGHT FWCRIMP HEIGHT ng CRIMP HEIGHT C CRIMP HEIGHT A - 2 | 2] 2 0018030-1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 54
SI/E . mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING P mm [ INCH] 1 REFERENCE SETTING i 2 | 2|2 986965-8 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE (M4) 953
2.00mm? 1.45+/-0.05 [.057+/-.002]1 3.3 . 50mm? 1.35+/-0.05 [.053+/-.002]1 6.3 - | - 1 | 1 W 1-5018030-0 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 57
1. 25mm? 1.35+/-0.05 [.053+/-.002] 6.3 o e O R I O 2119792-2 PAWL, EF, AIR o
0.85mm?2 1.19+/-0.05 [.047+/-.002] 7.1 AN - - 1-1752354-0 | STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 50
8\ 0.50mm?2 1.12+/-0.05 [.044+/-.002] 8.9 *WARNTING e A I 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
S R 21196521 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE e e T LT ] it
(1] SETTING FOR LARGEST WIRE SIZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE T T T T 2iTossss TAPRLICATOR BASIC ASSENELT EF i
SETTINGS GREATER THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE 10O - - ] 18035171 RAM ASSEMBLY, EF ATLANTIC 44
UN R COMMENDED SPARE PARTS THE CRIMP TOOLING. REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR = [ [ [ 11| 1803602-1 _|SCR, BHSC, RoHs (M8 X 25) I
PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. -1 -18]18]8]38 1-18028-2 | WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 33
Zﬁk REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND -l -l 2] 2272 2168083-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 ¥ 20 3
S TORAGE OF APPLICATOR. T -Tz21z21217? 2168083-2 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 29
Zﬁx APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. R L 240639-1 STRIPPER (MACHINING) 2l
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 50. - - D D 7 ? 1-2168083-5 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 30 25
zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE B T L] 1 7oc371-3 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE c4
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE -l -l 212|272 2-22281-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION P 7
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR I[N THE FIELD. N A I T 1803297 - 1 DRAG 50
/5\ TERMINAL LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED. |-l fefele 1901259-9 GUIDE, LOWER STRIP RS
S R A 1-2079383-1 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M6 X 12) [ ]
6. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER N NN 32106419 SPACER 6
DOCUMENT, 101-35000.
- -] IREE 1752360-1 SPACER, HOLD-DOWN I3
Zﬁx THIS CRIMP PARAMETER 1S PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT. - -] RN 240833-2 PLATE, REAR SHEAR [ ]
IT HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND IS CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS N N I B - 0
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN A TE
CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATION; HOWEVER, IT HAS BEEN VALIDATED ACCORDING TO - -] RN 690482-3 PLATE, FRONT SHEAR 9
TE CONNECTIVITY SPECIFICATIONS 109-18079(TEST GROUP 1) AND -18022. TE CONNECTIVITY T T2 o 11 [ 1333219-2 ANVIL. COMBINATION g
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO —— - -
VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS, AS STATED WITHIN TE CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION [ I A l-cel7206-3 |BLADE, SLUG /
SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO I[MPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR - -] R 1-240641-2 SPACER 5
FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. AS SUCH, IT IS HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER N T T 5380112 SL0CK CRINPER SPACER A
PERFORM FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS PRODUCT PERFORMANCE IN THE SPECIFIC :
APPLICATION. -] ? 2 | 1 2119582-3 CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
A\ - -] RN 4155888-8 SPACER, CRIMPER 2
WIRE SIZE 0.50mm2 [S NOT RECOMMENDED BY APPLICATOR PRODUCT ENGINEERING. B T A B 1904080 CRIMPER . WIRE PREWIUW 1
R I o I TEM
ZALFOR<ASESTHAFITNEH)TOUSEWIRRSASDIN72&H6OR/WS(WSM.@W.MW27MMHT IS 181111 -2 PART NO DESCRIPTTON NO
RECOMMENDED TO USE THE INSULATION CRIMPER OV,PN:2119785-8. ISTSIREC] 16 CVRaGE g PR CobTrelt 16 ot onchuiarion | OWY 09JANZOTZ — TE Connectivit
CCHEN onnecTiviTy
oy 09JAN2012 G TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERNI SE SPEC I IED: APVD 09JAN20 12 [NAME
ATLANTIC VERSTON . Deean Fnd Fecd
Lre % ) Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @=L : oL caTIon S )
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) T S : S TR P T
MATER I AL FINISH WEIGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2150034 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 1 SHEET | OF4 REVE}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON




3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66 I DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
SEE SHEET 1

CEED TYPE
MECHANTCAL

44 . 61£0.05

— 15.6£0.95 4

50 ) REF

RAM AND HOLDDOWN St l-UP

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

. C“Orcant a7 on | DWN 09JAN20T? -
r C CHEN :Q TE Connectivity
L“- ! L\\\\L oy 09JANCOT2 C::>7/Z§; Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSTONS: OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: [ APVD 09JANZO T2 [name
- [ CRUZ Ocean End Feed
40mm STROKE l\-—40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE ﬁ\( t/x %j( I <: \/ E{% ES I <>[w o PLe PRODUCT SPEC Apolicator
JECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 G :
AN (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) pogs  © s :
POST FEED PRE FEED AIR FEED MATERIAL FINISH ] WEIGHT ~ A ‘ 00779 @:2}50034 -
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drowing SCALE 1 SHEET 0 OF4 REVE}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




8 7 6 5 4 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 DIST REVISIONS
(O _copvriGHT 20 : ' PACTIFIC VERSION TERMINATOR 60 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER —
REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
2-2150034-1 E FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTICAL
2-2150034-2 E FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
7-2150034-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
OVERLAP INSULATION
7-2150034-8 3 CRIMEE R AN
9 - | - 2119785-8 CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP PREMIUM 253
I ] 2119640-1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
I ] 1803259~ 1 BUSHING, FLANGED 249
APPLICATOR DATA W 1 2119082-9 CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
I ] 2079764~ WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
i;fgg) T SIEEWWOJ T;PE 3 I ] 2119083~ 1 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 242
TRV 22 T - - | 2119580- 1 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
‘ : [ ] - 2063440-1 AIR FEED MODULE 238
INSUL|4.57 mm [.180] oV
I ] 1-18028-0 WASHER, FLAT, REG M8 197
APPLAégsgggiyONs L] 4 1 4 2079383-9 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M6 X 20) 186
I ] 6-993111-6 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 14.0 [ 77
I ] 8-22280-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION [ 76
I ] 1752353-2 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION W 1 1901680-2 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
TERMINAL NAME: 250 SERIES RECEPTACLE WITH LATCH TERMINAL NAME: 250 SERIES RECEPTACLE WITH LATCH E RE 929*409475032 EéUE%EEUQE\QNEmERN’ 3/16 CRESCENT lgi
- = - = - :
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — = INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH — = INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE ] 1 510638 SPRING. FEED FINGER 63
5.20-5.90 mm [.205-.232 INJ Z2 . 16-3.43 mm [.085- 135 IN] 5.20-5.90 mm [.205-.232 INJ Q2.16-3.43 mm [.085- 135 IN] T 1196413 "EED CAM. AIR FLED oo
PEHMNAL e ’ ’ L /N ’ NN 2168083-8 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 144
APPLICATION APPLI
SPECTEICATION ] ] ] SPEC] - | 2119653-2 FEED CAM, POST FEED [ 47
I ] 2119655-6 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, EF [ 41
TERMINALS APPLIEDZZL TERMINALS APPLIED ZL I 1803518~ 1 RAM ASSEMBLY, EF PACIFIC 140
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL L] Soo36e il PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3716 X .84 131
170032- 1 170032-2 170032-5 170342- 1 170342- 1 170342-2 5 L] c119959-¢ ASSY, LUBRICATOR, END FEED &4
1703422 170031~ 1700312 1700313 L] 4558884 SPACER, CRIMPER &2
170031-5 1-170031 -1 1-170031-7 21700371~ 1 I || 1803607-2 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE [
2-170031-2 4-170031-2 2|2 2-18032-2 SCR, SET, FLT PNT, M3 X 10.0 /0
I ] 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 61
2| 2 2168078~ 1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
WIRE i _—|CRIMP HEIGHT c CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE t_—|CRIMP HEIGHT FICRIMP HEIGHT /a\ L] 1901681 -1 HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 69
STZE y§3 mm [ INCH] | REFERENCE SETTING| |SIZE r§3 mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING 1 5-18022-5  [SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
2. 00mm? 1.45+/-0.05 [.057+/-.002] 3 1.354/-0.05 [.053+/-.002] 6.3 | 20639611 (LD P INGEF BLe
. 25mm2 1.35+¢/-0.05 [.053+/-.002] 6.3 414 2168400-4 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 8 of
0.85mm? 1 19+/-0.05 [ . 047+/- 00?1 7 2|2 2168083-3 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 56
g\ 0.50mm2 1.12+4/-0.05 [.044+/-.002] 8.9 2|2 50180301 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 54
2| 2 986965-8 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE (M4) 53
I ] -5018030-0 | NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 52
*WARNING e 2119792-2 PAWL, EF, AIR 51
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC 1O CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE 3 L] |-1752354-0 | STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 50
L[] SETTING FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/E. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE ] e 18023-9 SCR, SHT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
SETTINGS GREATER THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO S e e T 2
Zﬁx RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS e CRIMP TOOLING. ReFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR 8| 8 1-18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 33
/2\ REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND SHOPLR DB TUR AND AU JUS THERTS c| ¢ c 10808579 o(R, AT HD CAP, Rolty, M4 % c0 S
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. ) ’ ’ 2168083-2 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 29
A\ I ] 2406391 STRIPPER (MACHINING) 21
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. - -
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 50, c | 1-¢168083-» | 5CR, AT HD CAP, Hoffs, M4 K 30 a
I ] 1752371-3 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
/A\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE 2| 2 2-22281-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 27
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE T 18032971 RAC >0
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD.
2| 2 1901259-5 GUIDE, LOWER STRIP |8
/5\ TERMINAL LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED. 1 3-240641-9 SPACER 16
6. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TOROUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER ] 1702360 | SPACLR, HOLD - DOWN I3
DOCUMENT, 101-35000. | 1] 240833-2 PLATE, REAR SHEAR | ]
A 2 R I 0
THIS CRIMP PARAMETER IS PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT.
[T HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND IS CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS W L] 6904823 PLATE, FRONT SHEAR 9
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN A TE | I ] 1333219-2 ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATION; HOWEVER, IT HAS BEEN VALIDATED ACCORDING TO T 52172063 TBLADE. SLUG 7
TE CONNECTIVITY SPECIFICATIONS 109-18079(TEST GROUP 1) AND 114-18022. TE CONNECTIVITY W :
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO 1] 1-240641-2 SPACER 5
VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS, AS STATED WITHIN TE CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION R 2380117 BLOCK  CRIMPER SPACER /
SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR ’
FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. AS SUCH, IT IS HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER | [ 2119582-3 CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
PERFORM FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS PRODUCT PERFORMANCE IN THE SPECIFIC T 455888-8 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
A APPLICATION. 1 T 2-156408-9 | CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
WIRE SIZE 0.50mm2 IS NOT RECOMMENDED BY APPLICATOR PRODUCT ENGINEERING. _ 5ol [TEM
m 22-21]  PART NO DESCRIPTION 5
Z/AL FOR CASES THAT IT NEED TO USE WIRES AS DIN 72551-6 OR AVSCINSUL.@1.6MM-2. TMM)IT IS TSR g0 RE R TR TRl LS Bl ST o D9 JANZOTe — TE Connectivit
RECOMMENDED TO USE THE INSULATION CRIMPER OV,PN:2119785-8. c@i?w 09JANZ0T2 CCDD[LC%:warsmw,PXH1%3w8
DIMENSTONSS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD 09JANZ0T2 [NaME
SACIFIC YERSION .
T 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 &= : :
' ' + SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) :
A 100779 (C=2150034 -
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 1 SHEET 3 OF4 REVE}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




3 1 6 S 4 3 fa
Loc DIST REVISIONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

A 6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SEE SHEET 1

e T "EED TYPE
|

MECHANTCAL

— 15.6£0.5

50 ) REF

RAM AND HOLDDOWN SE T -UP

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE
=

,‘ s
TS 18 8 NECT 10 CRANGE AND 7AE CONTROLL ING_ENGINEERING ORGANIZATION | DWN 09JAN20T1? o
2 \\ SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. CCHEN /Z/—/ TE COHHGCJHVWY
\\ Y <_| CHE 09 JAN2O12 — zg Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
@ \\ P A C I F I C \/ E R S I O N DIMENS IONS : O TOLERANCES UNLESS APSVD-XI NI AR LG
mm L CRUL Ocean End Feed
@ LR OFEED Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 o pLe x hpplicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC + - -
MECHANLCAL MECHANTCAL (Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @
POST FEED PRE FEED 4 PLC + i SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
MATERTAL BT ] = WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2150034
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 1 SHEET 4 OF4 REVE}

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_32
	new_view_35
	new_view_36
	new_view_37


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_41
	new_view_42
	new_view_43
	new_view_44



